Monthly Activity
November, 2023 to April, 2024

4/2024

3/2024

2/2024

Norcross Police Department

1/2024

12/2023

11/2023

Calls For Service

4,016

3,595

2,937

3,356

3,310

3,178

Traffic Stops

1,391

1,500

1,759

1,998

1,295

1,450

Accidents

219

287

238

241

205

249

Arrests

106

106

112

128

114

124

Assault - Aggravated

Assault - Simple

BATTERY
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Battery - Aggravated

Battery - Simple
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Burglary - Commercial
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Burglary - Residential
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Criminal Damage to Property
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Drugs - All
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Entering Auto

Financial/Forgery/Fraud

Rape
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Robbery by Force/Snatching/Intimidation
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Shoplifting
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Theft (Conversion/Deception)
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THEFT BY POSSESSION OF STOLEN MAIL
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Theft by Receiving Stolen Property
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Theft by Taking - All

—_
o

N
o

—_
N

© ol o I N|O|O | NN O O

—_
N

THEFT OF MAIL
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THEFT OF MAIL - PORCH PIRACY
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Theft of Services

*Crimes above are highest level crime reported/observed per incident




