



# Norcross Police Department

## Monthly Activity

### November, 2023 to April, 2024

	4/2024	3/2024	2/2024	1/2024	12/2023	11/2023
<b>Calls For Service</b>	4,016	3,595	2,937	3,356	3,310	3,178
<b>Traffic Stops</b>	1,391	1,500	1,759	1,998	1,295	1,450
<b>Accidents</b>	219	287	238	241	205	249
<b>Arrests</b>	106	106	112	128	114	124

<b>Assault - Aggravated</b>	3	0	0	0	1	1
<b>Assault - Simple</b>	0	0	0	1	1	3
<b>BATTERY</b>	5	4	9	3	4	4
<b>Battery - Aggravated</b>	0	0	0	0	0	1
<b>Battery - Simple</b>	5	4	6	5	8	14
<b>Burglary - Commercial</b>	2	1	4	4	1	1
<b>Burglary - Residential</b>	1	5	3	0	0	1
<b>Criminal Damage to Property</b>	7	2	2	4	6	2
<b>Drugs - All</b>	9	9	10	3	8	4
<b>Entering Auto</b>	3	3	3	2	2	8
<b>Financial/Forgery/Fraud</b>	2	8	4	8	7	7
<b>Rape</b>	0	3	0	2	0	2
<b>Robbery by Force/Snatching/Intimidation</b>	1	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Shoplifting</b>	5	1	1	5	2	3
<b>Theft (Conversion/Deception)</b>	9	2	2	5	4	0
<b>THEFT BY POSSESSION OF STOLEN MAIL</b>	0	0	0	1	0	0
<b>Theft by Receiving Stolen Property</b>	0	2	0	2	0	0
<b>Theft by Taking - All</b>	10	10	12	13	9	12
<b>THEFT OF MAIL</b>	1	0	0	0	1	0
<b>THEFT OF MAIL - PORCH PIRACY</b>	0	1	1	1	0	0
<b>Theft of Services</b>	1	2	2	1	3	1

\*Crimes above are highest level crime reported/observed per incident